Player Standings Report for

Team_Name
FullName
ALVANITA DUBOSE
ELISA BARFIELD
SEAN BURKE

Totals

Team_Name
FullName
ANGIE CHAVEZ
MATT KORB
TAZIA KORB

Totals

Team_Name
FullName
ANTONIO INGRAM
FRANCO REYES
LINDA EUBANKS

Totals

Team_Name
FullName
AUSTIN STEINHAUER
JUSTIN KRISH
TIM NATE

Totals

Team_Name
FullName
BJ CORSON
CARLY GRIGGS
EDDIE TUNE

Totals

Team_Name
FullName
BOB KATZFEY
BRYAN MOREY

COREY WERNER

A22110

ALVANITA, ELISA, SEA

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9D0O 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
17.333 1 0
21333 1 0 0o 0 0 O O o o o o
2151 0 0O 0 0 o o 0 0 0 O
3 0 0o 0 0 0 0o 0 0o 0 O
Angie, MATT, Tazia
PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
18.556 2 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 O
22.042 2 0 0O 0 0 o 0O 0O 0O O O
21.35 2 1 0O 0 0 0o 0O 0O 0O 0 O
6 1 0O 0o 0 0 0 0O 0 1 o0
Antonio, Franco, Lin
PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8D0OI9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
39.2 2 1 0O 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 O
19.889 2 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
15.294 2 1 0O 0 0 o 0O 0 0O O O
6 2 o o 0o o o O o o0 o
Austin, JUSTIN, TIM
PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
18.333 1 0
18.25 1 0
21333 1 0
3 0
BJ, Carly, EDDIE
PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
19.333 1 0
27.111 1 0 0O 0 0 o 0o 0 0 0 O
20.417 1 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
3 0 0O 0 0 0 0o 0 0o 0 O
BOB, BRYAN, COREY
PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
21.56 5 1 0o 0 0 o O O o o o
25.839 5 1 0O 0 0 o 0O 0 0 4 o0
20.587 5 2 0O 0 0 o 0O 0 0O 1 O
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Totals
Team_Name
FullName
BUDDY DOSS
MIKE MAYBERRY
RICHARD OTTS
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
COREY SMITH
DANA ELLIOTT
HANNAH SHELTON
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
DUSTIN REEDY
TRAVIS CANNIZZO
WILLIAM LAFFERY
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
DYLAN HUSOM
KAITLIN BROCKMAN
TRAVIS KAUS
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
ERIC WAGNON
JERI BRAY
JESSE HILL
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
GINA KIEFER
JOHN KIEFER

KRISTEN PARKER P2

15 4
Buddy, Mike, Richard

PPD Games Wins
22.091 1 1
21.167 1 0
22.667 1 0

3 1

Corey, Dana, Hannah

PPD Games Wins
28.738 4 0
20.567 4 0

22 4 2
12 2

Dustin, TRAVIS, WILL

PPD Games Wins
22583 1 0
16.75 1 0
12.833 1 0
3 0

DYLAN, KAITLIN, TRAV

PPD Games Wins
27.659 4 1
18.515 4 1

23 4 0

12 2

Eric, JERI, Jesse

PPD Games Wins
205 2 0
24.318 2 1
20.19 2 0

6 1

GINA, JOHN, KRISTEN

PPD Games Wins
26.667 1 0
21.889 1 0
26.111 1 0

6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
0o 0o 0o 0 0 0 O 0 O

6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
0 0o 0o 0 0 0 O o0 O

o O O

0 0 0 0o O o0 o

0 0 0 0 0O O o0 o

0o 0o 0 0 O0O 0 o

6DO7DO8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
0o 0 0o 0 0 0 O o0 O

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
0o 0 0 0 O O O 1 O

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
0o 0 0 0 o O o o0 o

o O O

0 0 0 O O O o
0o 0 0 0 0O O o0 o
0O o0 0 0O O0O 0 o

6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
0o 0o o 0 0 0 0 o0 O

0o 0 0o 0 0 0 O o0 O

0o 0o 0o 0 0 0 0O o0 O
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Totals
Team_Name
FullName
HENRY GARCIA
ROBERT SNYDER
ROGER SEITZ
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
JON MOSES
NANCY RIEDERER
WADE HAMBLETON
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
JUSTIN DEAN
MISTY SOLANO
MONA LEWIS
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
PAT LINZMEYER
SCOTT RUMBUC
SHERRI LINZMEYER

Totals

3 0
HENRY, ROBERT, ROGER
PPD Games Wins

18.778 1 0

14 1 0

27.556 1 0
3 0

Jon, Nancy, Wade
PPD Games Wins

12333 1 0

1851 0

28.778 1 0
3 0

JUSTIN, MISTY, MONA
PPD Games Wins

14.889 1 0
19.667 1 0
14.889 1 0

3 0

Pat, Scott, Sherri

PPD Games Wins

19.27 4 0
23.694 4 2
22.789 4 1

12 3

6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN

6DO7DO8DOS9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
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Player Standings Report for Crk A22110

Team_Name

FullName

ELISA BARFIELD

SEAN BURKE

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

ANGIE CHAVEZ

MATT KORB

ALVANITA DUBOSE

ALVANITA, ELISA, SEA

MPR Games Wins
1.346 4 0
1.809 4 0
2115 4 0

12 0

Angie, MATT, Tazia

MPR Games Wins
1.674 7 0
2.56 7 2

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MWM\RHorse Hats Assist

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist

2

1

1

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

0




TAZIA KORB 2.474

Sum

Team_Name Antonio, Franco, Lin

FullName MPR

ANTONIO INGRAM 3.056
FRANCO REYES 1.771
LINDA EUBANKS 1.313

Sum

Team_Name Austin, JUSTIN, TIM

FullName MPR

AUSTIN STEINHAUER 1.971

JUSTIN KRISH 1.947

TIM NATE 2.27
Sum

Team_Name BJ, Carly, EDDIE

FullName MPR

BJ CORSON 1.63

CARLY GRIGGS 1.933

EDDIE TUNE 2.636
Sum

Team_Name BOB, BRYAN, COREY

FullName MPR

BOB KATZFEY 2.127

BRYAN MOREY 2.929

COREY WERNER 1.926
Sum

Team_Name Buddy, Mike, Richard

FullName MPR

BUDDY DOSS 2.068
MIKE MAYBERRY 2.603
RICHARD OTTS 1.864

Sum

Team_Name Corey, Dana, Hannah

FullName MPR

COREY SMITH 3.115
DANA ELLIOTT 2.276
HANNAH SHELTON 2.452

Sum

21

Games

21

Games

21

Games

10
10

10
30

Games

21

21

21
63

Games

17
17

17
51

Games

13

13

13
39

14

Wins

16

Wins

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse
2 4 2 0 0 0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse
2 0O O 0O 0 O

2 1 0 0 0 O
3 1 0 0 0 ©O
7 2, 0 0 O O

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse

2 0o 0 O0O o0 O
0o 2 0 0 0 O
5 0 1 0 1 0
7 2 1 0 1 0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9WM\RHorse
4 2 0 0 0 0

11 3 5 0 1 0

2 1 0 0 0 O
17 6 5 0 1 O

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse
5 2 0 0 0 O

8 2 3 0 0 O

3 0 2 0 0 O

16 4 5 0 0 O

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse
10 4 3 0 0 1

2 2 1 0 0

Hats
0

Hats
0

1

1
2

Hats

o O O

Hats

Assist
1

1

Assist

Assist
2

Assist
9

9

8
26

Assist
6

4

6
16

Assist
3

5

8
16




Team_Name Dustin, TRAVIS, WILL

FullName MPR

DUSTIN REEDY 3.211
TRAVIS CANNIZZO 1.983
WILLIAM LAFFERY 1.924

Sum

Team_Name DYLAN, KAITLIN, TRAV

FullName MPR

DYLAN HUSOM 2.897

KAITLIN BROCKMAN 2.186

TRAVIS KAUS 2.077
Sum

Team_Name Eric, JERI, Jesse

FullName MPR

ERIC WAGNON 2.009

JERI BRAY 2.429

JESSE HILL 2471
Sum

Team_Name GINA, JOHN, KRISTEN

FullName MPR

GINA KIEFER 1.772
JOHN KIEFER 2.843
KRISTEN PARKER P2 2.664

Sum

Team_Name HENRY, ROBERT, ROGER

FullName MPR

HENRY GARCIA 2.023

ROBERT SNYDER 2.156

ROGER SEITZ 2.147
Sum

Team_Name Jon, Nancy, Wade

FullName MPR

JON MOSES 1.857
NANCY RIEDERER 2.422
WADE HAMBLETON 2.776

Sum

Team_Name JUSTIN, MISTY, MONA

FullName MPR

Games

22

22

22
66

Games

12

12

12
36

Games

24

Games

27

Games

18

Games

10

10

10
30

Games

Wins

15

Wins

13

Wins

Wins

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist

14 1 8 0 O 1

5 3 0 0 0 O

4 0 O 1 0 ©O
0

23 4 8 1 1

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse
7 2 2 0O 0 O

2 0O O 0O 0 O

2 1 0 0O 0 O

11 3 2 0 0O o

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse
2 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 1 0 0 0

4 1 0 1 0 O
10 1 1 1 0 O

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse

2 O 0 O o0 ©O
4 3 2 0 1 0
4 2 0 0 0 oO
10 5 2 O 1 0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse
0 0 1 0O 0 O
0 0O O 0O 0 O
1 0 1 0O 0 O
1 0 2 0 0 O

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9WM\RHorse
2 1 0 0 0 0

0 1 2 0 0 0

5 3 2 0 0 oO
7 5 4 0 0 O
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o O O
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5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist




JUSTIN DEAN 2.125 5 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1
MISTY SOLANO 2.167 5 1 1 0 0 O 0O o0 o0 0
MONA LEWIS 2.217 5 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Sum 15 1 4 3 0 0 0 o0 O 2
Team_Name Pat, Scott, Sherri
FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist
PAT LINZMEYER 1.94 8 2 31 0 O O 0 O 1
SCOTT RUMBUC 1.924 8 3 1 1 0o 0 0 0 o0 0
SHERRI LINZMEYER 2.093 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
Sum 24 7 9 2 0 0 0 0 1 2




